

Hopes Fulfilled

(513) 438-1865 www.hopesfulfilled.org Email: contact@hopesfulfilled.org



The work

Despite the unprecedented local community health and economic challenges during the latter half of our fiscal year, Hopes Fulfilled continued to develop partnerships and build bridges in support of our mission to "ensure"

that current and future generations have access to affordable housing, healthy foods, education, training and gainful employment."

Key accomplishments include:

- Partnering with The Ohio State University and the Hamilton County Extension to establish the "E-Town" 4-H Club in Cincinnati, Ohio's Evanston community
- Co-hosting a Cultural Diversity Food Fest featuring foods from around the world, underscoring the importance of locally sourced, organic and sustainable foods
- Broadening our social media footprint, allowing for greater flexibility in the virtual (no-contact) exchange of ideas, best practices and resources
- Cultivating a partnership between Withrow High School and Central State University Extension (CSUE) to introduce students to the concepts of sustainable agriculture and farming



Financial Summary

The Hopes Fulfilled Charitable Annual Report filing for the 2019 fiscal year (July 2019 – June 2020) was submitted electronically by deadline. For more information, visit Charitable Ohio at charitable.ohioago.gov.

A look ahead

Our current fiscal year looks promising! As we adapt to a "new normal" and look for innovative ways to safely serve our community with an emphasis on empowerment, compassion and dignity, Hopes Fulfilled will continue to focus on building partnerships throughout the local and regional communities.

About us

Hopes Fulfilled is a non-profit community development corporation (CDC) providing housing, hands-on educational, agri-business and technology resources and consulting with a focus on the Evanston community of Cincinnati, Ohio.

